

IN THE COURT OF PRL. CIVIL JUDGE & JMFC., AT SIRA

O.S. NO. 311/2019

Plaintiffs : Rangappa & others

/Vs/

Defendants : The Deputy Commissioner
& others

I S S U E S

1. Whether the plaintiffs prove that they are in possession and enjoyment of the suit schedule property as on the date of suit?
2. Whether the plaintiffs further prove the alleged interference by the defendants?
3. Whether the plaintiffs are entitled for the relief as sought for?
4. What Order or Decree?

Date: 14.11.2022

(Sandeesh T.L.)
Prl. Civil Judge & JMFC.,
Sira